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i HNo. 48 BF 4x100m * FL—1Y L— RE

EERH 3:37.38 &AX%FK. AEKAE. RME. BEEE EEER (2019)
RN o 3:41.53 {EZEE. KA. RATE. B EEER (2016)
=Eok 3:59. 61 BIE- L@ -EFH-0A- BAEFRER (2020)
B K F—L& FE R T ERE SIS
50m 100m =g
1T 1/4 % T =2 4:06. 20 24/24
BT &K &2 (0.52 29.15  1:00.36  1:00.36
R B 51 (+0.17) 3310 1:10.89  2:11.25
¥ BEXR =3 (+0.18) 27.49  1:00.37  3:11.62
WE EX =1 (+0.18) 26. 04 54.58  4:06.20
2 12 #F5E =R 4:12. 40 22/22
& 5 &3 (0.70) 32.37 1:08.35  1:08.35
neg =5 =3 (+0.38) 30.33  1:05.34  2:13.69
tHE AER &3 (+0.34) 28.18  1:01.73  3:15.42
=# EX &3 (+0.43) 26. 86 56.98  4:12.40
3 1/5 #WFE%HHA =R 4:18.45 20/20
)l =2 52 (0.60) 34.05  1:12.32 1:12.32
IR EES =3 (+0.34) 33.69  1:11.32  2:23.64
B& &3 a1 (+0.47) 28.24  1:00.96  3:24.60
ExX e =3  (+0.46) 25.63 53.85  4:18.45
4 1/6 £ & =R 4:22.40 18/18
NEF BE =1 (0.58) 29.75  1:00.32  1:00.32
thiE H#K =2  (+0.45) 34.85 1:15.65  2:15.97
£H KBX 52  (+0.56) 29.05 1:03.97  3:19.94
=R HEL 52  (+0.30) 29.32  1:02.46  4:22.40
5 1/3 & J =2 4:25.50 16/16
EH & =2 (0.75) 35.91  1:13.79  1:13.79
WX EE a1 0.17) 31,97 1:10.41  2:24.20
g ZH =2  (+0.51) 28.72  1:02.14  3:26.34
Hi K& 22  (+0.33) 27.23 59.16  4:25.50
6 1/1 E H =2 4:33.18 14/14
FJIl AKX =2 (0.66) 37.66  1:19.46  1:19.46
N BiE =2 (+0.21) 34.77  1:15.42  2:34.88
BEE BARE a1 (+0.42) 26. 96 58.18  3:33.06
+ AT E —BR 52 (+0.42) 28.28  1:00.12  4:33.18
7 1/8 & ¥ =25 4:34.09 12/12
& BEA =3 (0.64) 33.39  1:09.55  1:09.55
5 ki =1 (+0.56) 37.70  1:20.17  2:29.72
AR IE& =2  (+0.53) 29.92  1:04.60  3:34.32
HER Mt =2  (+0.32) 28.43 59.77  4:34.09
8 1/1 ZEEHIE =25 4:35.16 10/10
RiE FH =1 (0.55) 31.48  1:05.57  1:05.57
FER AKX B =2  (+0.30) 3499  1:16.05  2:21.62
XKE FE =1 (+0.51) 32.04  1:09.53  3:31.15
EH BmKX =2  (+0.48) 30.30  1:04.01  4:35.16
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